Essentials Magazine
First Edition: Winter 2018
Navigate
Strips Globes
Tubes Floods
Director’s Forward
Dear Valued Customers,
What a whirlwind of an adventure this season has been! As things have gone topsy-turvy,

60 LED– 4.8W/ MTR
120 LED– 9.6W/ MTR
Name Colour Type Code
UN-P5050-30I Warm White Waterproof 105
UN-P5050-30I Pure White Waterproof 106
UN-P5050-30I Cool White Waterproof 107
UN-P3528-30I Cool White Waterproof 108
UN-P3528-30I Red Waterproof 109
UN-P3528-30I Blue Waterproof 110
UN-P3528-30I Warm White Waterproof 111
UN-P5050-60S RGB Waterproof 112
Available
From
R95.00 / 5Meter
Tubes
LED T8 Tube
Features:
• IP Rating IP20
• Available in Warm White, Daylight & Cool White
• Aluminium housing with encapsulated power supply to pre-
vent shock
• 2800K (WW) 4000K (DL) 6000K (CW)
• Low heat output & high luminous efficiency
From
R28.00
(Ex Vat)
2Ft 9 Watt Cool white Clear 528
2 Ft 9 Watt Day Light Clear 529
2 Ft 9 Watt Cool White Opal 530
2 Ft 9 Watt Day Light Opal 531
4Ft (1.2 Meter) 18 Watt Cool White Frosted 211
4Ft (1.2 Meter) 18 Watt Day Light Frosted 212
4Ft (1.2 Meter) 18 Watt Cool White Clear 213
4Ft (1.2 Meter) 18 Watt Day Light Clear 214
5Ft (1.5 Meter) 21 Watt Cool White Frosted 215
5Ft (1.5 Meter) 21 Watt Cool White Clear 216
5Ft (1.5 Meter) 21 Watt Day Light Clear 217
5Ft (1.5 Meter) 21 Watt Daylight Frosted 218
Floods
Code Colour Wattage Lumen
126 Cool White 10W 1000lm
127 Warm White 10W 1000lm
128 RGB 10W 1000lm
129 Red 10W 1000lm
130 Blue 10W 1000lm
131 Green 10W 1000lm
132 Cool White 20W 2000lm
133 Warm White 20W 2000lm
134 Cool White 50W 5100lm
135 Warm White 50W 5100lm
136 Warm White 100W 10200lm
163 Cool White 100W 10200lm
LMR HQ Floodlights
Features
• IP67 Weatherproof
• 120 Degrees Beam Angle
• Rust Resistant
• No inefficient ballasts or expensive control